
S No Roll No Name E-mail

1 1520103 Sabnis Juilee Vijay juisabnis@iiserb.ac.in

2 1610107 Pranab Kumar Paul pranab16@iiserb.ac.in

3 1620101 Kirpa Yadav kripa16@iiserb.ac.in

4 1620103 Midhun K Madhu midhunk16@iiserb.ac.in

5 1620106 Rutuja Gangakhedkar rutuja16@iiserb.ac.in

6 1620108 Saloni Wani saloni16@iiserb.ac.in

7 1620109 Swapnil Hingole swapnil16@iiserb.ac.in

8 1710109 Preeti Sagarika preeti17@iiserb.ac.in

9 1710110 Rahul P V rahulp@iiserb.ac.in

10 1710111 Silviya Sarah Lal silviyas@iiserb.ac.in

11 1710112 Vipin Bhardwaj vipin17@iiserb.ac.in

12 1720101 Aleena Xavier  aleena17@iiserb.ac.in

13 1720102 Lokdeep Teekas lokdeep17@iiserb.ac.in

14 1720103 M Himalaya Naik  himalaya17@iiserb.ac.in

15 1720104 Madhura Ravindra Pandkar   madhura17@iiserb.ac.in

16 1720105 Pandikannan K  pandikannan17@iiserb.ac.in

17 1720109 Sandhya Sharma  sandhyash17@iiserb.ac.in

18 1720110 Shruti Mahajan shruti17@iiserb.ac.in

19 1810101 Abhisek Chakraborty abhisek18@iiserb.ac.in

20 1810102 Anjana George anjana18@iiserb.ac.in

21 1810103 Athira S Raj asthis@iiserb.ac.in

22 1810106 Deepak Pant deepak18@iiserb.ac.in

23 1810108 Gloria Grace Parmar gloria18@iiserb.ac.in

24 1810110 Meenakshi Mulye meenakshi18@iiserb.ac.in

25 1810113 Pradyumna Ajit Joshi pradyumna18@iiserb.ac.in

26 1810114 Ritu Yadav ritu18@iiserb.ac.in

27 1810115 Roshika Ravi roshika18@iiserb.ac.in

28 1810116 Saket Sandeep Shrotri shrotris@iiserb.ac.in

29 1810118 Satyam Sharma satyam18@iiserb.ac.in

30 1810119 Shefali Sudhir Mehta shefali18@iiserb.ac.in

31 1820101 Malwe Aditya Sanjay adityas18@iiserb.ac.in

32 1820102 Agnes Francila F agnes18@iiserb.ac.in

33 1820103 Patil Ajinkya Bharatraj ajinkya18@iiserb.ac.in

34 1820104 Altmash Khan altmash18@iiserb.ac.in

35 1820105 Aman Kumar Singh amans18@iiserb.ac.in

36 1820107 Ashutosh Sharma ashutoshs18@iiserb.ac.in
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37 1820110 Debojyoti Kar dkar@iiserb.ac.in

38 1820111 Gouri Satheesh gouri18@iiserb.ac.in

39 1820113 Pramod Kumar pramod18@iiserb.ac.in

40 1820114 Ranu Singh ranu@iiserb.ac.in

41 1820115 Surya Dev Mishra surya18@iiserb.ac.in

42 1820116 Swathy S Pillai swathy18@iiserb.ac.in

43 1820117 Upasana Sasidharan Potteth upasana18@iiserb.ac.in

44 1910101 Aditi Choudhary aditi19@iiserb.ac.in

45 1910102 Amrita Khamari amrita19@iiserb.ac.in

46 1910103 Anup Kumar Biswal anup19@iiserb.ac.in

47 1910104 Arpan Mukherjee arpan19@iiserb.ac.in

48 1910106 Aswin S Soman aswins@iiserb.ac.in

49 1910109 Madbhagat Pratibha Baliram Usha madbhagat19@iiserb.ac.in

50 1910110 Saumya Gupta saumya19@iiserb.ac.in

51 1910111 Sayyed Ulfat Mohd Hanif sayyed19@iiserb.ac.in

52 1910112 Shruti Ganesh Dhamdhere shruti19@iiserb.ac.in

53 1910113 Shubhi Dwivedi shubhi19@iiserb.ac.in

54 1910114 Sudhir Kumar sudhir19@iiserb.ac.in

55 1910115 Sukhraj Kaur sukhraj19@iiserb.ac.in

56 1920101 Ajar Anupam Pradhan ajar19@iiserb.ac.in

57 1920102 Akanksha G Patil akankshag19@iiserb.ac.in

58 1920103 Anjali Bisht anjali19@iiserb.ac.in

59 1920104 Aparna Meher aparnam19@iiserb.ac.in

60 1920106 Garima Joshi garimaj19@iiserb.ac.in

61 1920108 Jyotsna Kawadkar jyotsna19@iiserb.ac.in

62 1920109 Manas rmanas19@iiserb.ac.in

63 1920110 Mutnuru Srinivas Abhishek mutnuru19@iiserb.ac.in

64 1920111 Neha neha19@iiserb.ac.in

65 1920112 Pritiranjan Sahoo pritiranjan19@iiserb.ac.in

66 1920113 Riya Chaudhary riyac19@iiserb.ac.in

67 1920114 Sandhya sandhya19@iiserb.ac.in

68 2010101 Anchala Pandey anchala20@iiserb.ac.in

69 2010104 Anupama Sekhar anupama20@iiserb.ac.in

70 2010108 Deepika deepika20@iiserb.ac.in

71 2010110 Divya Bindra divya20@iiserb.ac.in

72 2010113 Mohini Sherawat mohinis20@iiserb.ac.in
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73 2010115 Nilanjana Das nilanjana20@iiserb.ac.in

74 2010116 Rhuthuparna S B rhuthuparna20@iiserb.ac.in

75 2020102 Dalavi Rishikesh Pandurang rishikesh20@iiserb.ac.in

76 2020105 Katyayani Mallick katyayani20@iiserb.ac.in

77 2020106 Kavuri Venkateswara Rao kavuri20@iiserb.ac.in

78 2020108 P Srikanth psrikanth20@iiserb.ac.in

79 2020111 Satyajit Mishra smishra20@iiserb.ac.in

80 2110102 Atreyee Guria atreyee21@iiserb.ac.in

81 2110104 Harsh Vardhan Singh harsh21@iiserb.ac.in

82 2110105 Manohar Singh Bisht manohar21@iiserb.ac.in

83 2110106 Santoshi Acharjee santoshi21@iiserb.ac.in

84 2110108 Mitali Singh Mitali21@iiserb.ac.in

85 2120103 Salve Buddhabhushan Girish buddhabhushan21@iiserb.ac.in

86 2120104 Gayatree Mishra gayatree21@iiserb.ac.in

87 2120106 Kritika Verma kritika21@iiserb.ac.in

88 2120107 Kunal Arora kunalarora21@iiserb.ac.in

89 2120108 Mansoor Ali Dar mansoor21@iiserb.ac.in

90 2120111 Nikita Sharma nikita21@iiserb.ac.in

91 2120112 Rajshree Pal rajshree21@iiserb.ac.in

92 2120114 Saswati Biswal saswatibiswal21@iiserb.ac.in

93 2120115 Saswati Dash saswati21@iiserb.ac.in

94 2120116 Sheeba Rehman sheeba21@iiserb.ac.in

95 2120119 Yadav Yadvendradatta Rajendra Prasad yadvendradatta21@iiserb.ac.in

96 2210101 Aadish Rawat aadish22@iiserb.ac.in

97 2210102 Akanksha Banerjee akankshab22@iiserb.ac.in

98 2210103 Akshay V Nair akshayv22@iiserb.ac.in

99 2210104 Akshita Gupta akshita22@iiserb.ac.in

100 2210109 Hemant Singh hemant22@iiserb.ac.in

101 2210110 Kiran Tak kiran22@iiserb.ac.in

102 2210114 Sanobar Zama sanobar22@iiserb.ac.in

103 2210115 Shikha Suyal shikhasuyal@iiserb.ac.in

104 2210116 Shreyosi Dey shreyosi22@iiserb.ac.in

105 2210117 Shruti Umarvaish shrutiu22@iiserb.ac.in

106 2210118 Shuchita Mishra shuchita22@iiserb.ac.in

107 2210119 Sommya Sinha sommya22@iiserb.ac.in

108 2210120 Sparsh Sharma sparsh22@iiserb.ac.in
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109 2210121 Tanishka Agrawal tanishka22@iiserb.ac.in

110 2210123 Usha Longwani usha22@iiserb.ac.in

111 2210125 Kaveri   A S kaveri22@iiserb.ac.in

112 2220101 Dipti Ranjan Lenka diptir22@iiserb.ac.in

113 2220102 Meghna Guha Roy meghna22@iiserb.ac.in

114 2220103 Mratunjay Dwivedi mratunjay22@iiserb.ac.in

115 2220106 Shreya shreyad22@iiserb.ac.in

116 2220107 Sreeram Srinivasan sreeram22@iiserb.ac.in

117 2220108 Sucheta Bandyopadhyay sucheta22@iiserb.ac.in

118 2310101 Anamika Bansal anamika23@iiserb.ac.in

119 2310102 Anirjit Chatterjee anirjit23@iiserb.ac.in

120 2310103 Dave Jyotil Kirankumar dave23@iiserb.ac.in

121 2310104 Kapil Mondal kapil23@iiserb.ac.in

122 2310105 Kinjal Mazumder kinjal23@iiserb.ac.in

123 2310106 Madhavan P madhavan23@iiserb.ac.in

124 2310107 Maya Choudhary maya23@iiserb.ac.in

125 2310108 Neha Singh neha23@iiserb.ac.in

126 2310109 Priyamvada Nath priyamvada23@iiserb.ac.in

127 2310110 Rajni Kumari rajni23@iiserb.ac.in

128 2310111 Shrinkhla Singh shrinkhla23@iiserb.ac.in

129 2310112 Surabhi Mukherjee surabhi23@iiserb.ac.in

130 2310113 Udit Kumar Dash udit23@iiserb.ac.in

131 2310114 Vandana Anjana vandana23@iiserb.ac.in


